
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
26
1

22
20R
81

51N
49
29
51
8

20
47
72
1s
83
12
04
7x
5

30
7

67
01
14
28
17
88

Name
Travis Braden
Cody Coughlin
Trevor Noles
Cole Rouse
Tristan Van Wieringen
Stephen Nasse
Colin Nickolai
Austin Kunert
Brandon Oakley
Scott Tomasik
Jack Dossey III
Dakota Stroup
Scott Hantz
Jon Beach
Andy Bozell
Dan Leeck
Phil Bozell
David Carter
Michael Clancy, Jr
Joshua James
Travis Eddy
Ben Welch
James Krueger
Cody  Gallogly
Austin Coe
Keith Sterkowitz
Jamie Hunt

Class
JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

Best Tm
15.813
15.878
15.897
15.925
15.965
15.974
16.011
16.021
16.035
16.054
16.065
16.094
16.097
16.179
16.202
16.203
16.225
16.251
16.308
16.396
16.416
16.432
16.514
16.518
16.576
16.646

Diff

0.065
0.084
0.112
0.152
0.161
0.198
0.208
0.222
0.241
0.252
0.281
0.284
0.366
0.389
0.390
0.412
0.438
0.495
0.583
0.603
0.619
0.701
0.705
0.763
0.833

Best Speed
113.830
113.364
113.229
113.030
112.747
112.683
112.423
112.353
112.254
112.122
112.045
111.843
111.822
111.255
111.097
111.091
110.940
110.762
110.375
109.783
109.649
109.542
108.998
108.972
108.591
108.134

-

In Lap
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
3
4
0

Laps
5
4
5
4
4
5
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
5
4
5
4
4
4
5
5
5

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2016 Winchester 400

JEGS CRA All Stars Tour

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 18:16:39

Winchester Speedway 0.500 Miles

10/7/2016 06:42 PM


